
NativeStone® Collection

SPECIFICATIONS

PORTOLA SMALL MIRROR

26"
(660mm)

20"
(508mm)

16"
(406mm)

22"
(559mm)

NSMR2622-A Ash
NSMR2622-C Charcoal 
NSMR2622-E Earth 
NSMR2622-P Pearl 
NSMR2622-S Slate

PRODUCT DETAILS
• 22" x 26" x 1.75" (559mm x 660mm x 44mm)

• Tapered frame
• Handcrafted from sustainable NativeStone
• Sealed with NativeStone ShieldTM

INSTALLATION
• Vertical or Horizontal
• Mounting mechanism included (wire)

IMPORTANT
Do NOT use tape or other adhesives on 
NativeStone as it may remove the sealer.

Due to the handcrafted nature of this product, 
it will vary in finish, texture, and other details. 
Dimensions may vary up to ¼″ (6mm). We
strongly recommend waiting for the actual 
product before making any installation cuts.

3"
(76mm)
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